CAPO 2 ACOUSTIC SINGLE FIXTURE
(STANDARD GRADE)
BEAM IN AND OUT
Introducing CAPO 2 ACOUSTIC SINGLE FIXTURE : Elevate Your
Lighting Experience. Discover the innovative CAPO 2 ACOUSTIC
SINGLE FIXTURE circle light, available in acoustic lighting options.
Choose from two elegant color finishes (black and white), with
customization possible. Enjoy efficient operation with AC110-277V

HOW TO ORDER: CODE
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
8 DIMMING OPTION:
-DIM
Non-Dimmable
1-10V
 9    FIXTURE FINISH:
-SW Matt White
-SB Matt Black
-RAL        Custom RAL on request*
CS
cable
straight
CSS
central
standard
10  CANOPY OPTIONS:
11  ADDITIONAL FEATURES:
-RE
-OS
-DS
Remote Emergency
Occupancy Sensor
Daylight Sensor/Light Harvesting
* E.G. : RAL = #3020
* E.G. : RE = Remote Emergency
-STD
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©Bullard & Company 2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  Updated 01/25/2024
HOW TO ORDER: CODE
CODE: NS-LL0213AC
Example:
NS-LL0213AC-DI-S-D11-07-0-8-32W-80-27K-DIM-SW-CS-RE-NSAC-013111 NS-LL0213AC
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©Bullard & Company 2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  Updated 01/25/2024
12 ACOUSTIC COLORS:
-NSAC-001141
-NSAC-002122